Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PE drainage outlet with roofing flap
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Bitumen / PE Shape Round
Degrees (°) 90
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Pipe diameter (mm) Slab diameter (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (mm)
44171 PETAPR0506 50 320 3 600
44173 PETAPR0756 75 320 3 600
44174 PETAPR0906 90 320 3,50 600
44175 PETAPR1106 110 370 4,30 600
44176 PETAPR1256 125 370 4,90 600
44177 PETAPR1606 160 480 6,20 600
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations